
Name Program Date

Nate Hafer/Sally Gore
nathaniel.hafer@umassmed.edu; 
sally.gore@umassmed.edu discussion of CCTS resources/library resources UMCCTS resources to help your research project Jan 7th

Maryum Zaidi
Maryum.zaidi@umassmed.edu

Cancer prevention T32 (post doc)

Examining the perceived barriers and facilitators to 
cancer screening receipt among refugees in Worcester, 
Massachusetts. Jan 7th

Zachary Dyer
zachary.dyer1@umassmed.edu

TL1
“Measuring the neighborhood-level effects of structural 
racism.” Jan.14th

Dan Amante daniel.amante@umassmed.edu KL2

DM-BOOST: a Diabetes Mellitus program using 
Behavioral economics to Optimize Outreach and Self-
management support with Technology Jan.14th

Jordy Mehawej
jordy.mehawej@umassmed.edu

Cardiovascular T32 

Transcending the Geographical Barrier: Design and 
Preliminary Findings from the mHealth component of 
the RURAL Study Jan. 28th

Grace Ryan grace.ryan1@umassmed.edu Cancer prevention T32 (post doc)

Working with pediatric and family practice providers to 
increase youth COVID-19 vaccination: Formative 
research and intervention development Jan. 28th

Dr. Alper Kucukural Alper.Kucukural@umassmed.edu Bioinformatics Core CORE  11-11:30 Feb 4th
Abigail McElroy abigail.mcelroy@umassmed.edu millennium PhD Feb. 4th

Ekaterina Anderson ekaterina.anderson@va.gov  ; 
ekaterinanderson@gmail.com Implementation Science K12 Feb. 11th

Julie Hugunin  julie.hugunin@umassmed.edu TL1 Healthcare utilization in youth with serious mental health  Feb. 11th
Katarina Ferrucci katarina.ferrucci@umassmed.edu TL1 Feb. 18th
Ayorkor Gaba ayorkor.gaba@umassmed.edu KL2 Feb. 18th

Donghee Lee donghee.lee10@umassmed.edu Cancer prevention T32 (post doc)

Examining e-cigarette message source and sidedness to 
enhance texting-based e-cigarette communication 
campaign among young adults. Feb. 25th

TBD Cores Feb. 25th
Dawn Truong dawn.truong@umassmed.edu MSCI March 4th
Eileen McNicholas eileen.mcnicholas@umassmed.edu MSCI March 4th
Adam Cellurale adam.cellurale@umassmed.edu MSCI March11th
Kathryn Delaney kathryn.delaney@umassmed.edu MSCI March11th
Jacqueline Furbacher jacqueline.furbacher@umassmed.edu MSCI March 18th
Jamie Faro jamie.faro@umassmed.edu Implementation Science K12 March 18th
Kara Smith kara.smith@umassmed.edu MSCI, individual K March 25th
Sohye Kim sohye.kim@umassmed.edu KL2 March 25th
Maira Castaneda Avila maira.castanedaAvila@umassmed.edu Cancer prevention T32 (post doc) March 25th
John Haran JohnP.Haran@umassmemorial.org individual K23 April 1st
Melissa Goulding melissa.goulding@umassmed.edu TL1 April 1st
Dr. John Harris John.Harris@umassmed.edu Integrated Biomarker Core CORES 11-11:30 am April 8th
Christopher Hemond christopher.hemond@umassmemorial.org KL2 April 8th
Kate Pivovarova ekaterina.pivovarova@umassmed.edu individual K23 April 15th
Esther Boama-Nyarko Esther.Boama-Nyarko@umassmed.edu TL1 April 15th
Patricia Cho   patricia.cho@umassmemorial.org KL2 April 22nd
Meagan Sabatino meagan.sabatino@umassmed.edu Cancer prevention T32 (pre-doc-CPHR student) April 22nd
Michelle Trivedi michelle.trivedi@umassmemorial.org individual K23 April 29th
Deborah Mack deborah.mack@umassmed.edu TL1 April 29th
Kamaris Merritt kamaris.merritt1@umassmed.edu MSCI April 29th

Dr. Barton & Zai bruce.barton@umassmed.edu, 
adrian.zai@umassmed.edu

Quantitative Methods Core & Biomedical Informatics 
Core CORES 11-12 May 6th

*Presentations will be 11:00 to 12:00
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